Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Todd - (402694) - St Ives SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.45
2:45.36
2:47.68
2:47.81
2:49.56
2:49.92
2:51.30
2:51.88
2:52.40
2:54.13
2:56.41
2:58.70
3:02.99
3:18.95
3:20.20
3:23.78
3:38.06
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Date

11/06/16
30/01/16
01/07/15
20/10/13
05/11/11
21/10/12
12/03/11
31/03/12
18/10/14
12/05/12
17/03/12
16/10/10
27/03/10
14/03/09
27/09/09
05/04/09
09/03/08

Date

11/06/16
30/01/16
01/07/15
18/10/14
20/10/13
21/10/112

Meet

St Ives Club Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships
St Ives Club Championships 2015

St lves SC Club Championships

St lves Club Championships

St Ives SC Club Championships
Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Peterborough Open Meet

St Ives SC Club Championships 2014
West Suffolk Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships
St Ives Club Champs

Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Ch

St Ives Club Champs

City of Peterborough Meet

Cambridgeshire County Mt

Meet

St Ives Club Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships
St Ives Club Championships 2015

St Ives SC Club Championships 2014
St lves SC Club Championships

St lves SC Club Championships

Venue

St Ives
Whittlesey

St Ives

St Ives

St Ives

St Ives
Peterborough
Peterborough
St Ilves

Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
St Ives
Peterborough
Peterborough
St Ives
Peterborough

Cambridge

Venue

St Ives
Whittlesey
St Ives
St lves
St Ives

St Ives
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Club Swam Under Level

St lves 4
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2:54.13 328 F 12/05/12 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds St Ives 3
2:51.88 341 F 31/03/12 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough St Ives 2
2:56.41 316 H 17/03/12 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2
2:49.56 355 F 05/11/11 St lves Club Championships St lves St lves 4
2:51.30 345 H 12/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Peterborough St lves 2
2:58.70 304 H 16/10/10 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4
3:02.99 283 H 27/03/10  Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2
3:20.20 216 H 27/09/09 St Ives Club Champs St lves St Ives 4
3:23.78 205 05/04/09 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2
3:18.95 220 H 14/03/09 Cambridgeshire County Ch Peterborough St lves 2
3:38.06 167 H 09/03/08  Cambridgeshire County Mt Cambridge St Ives 2
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