Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Todd - (402694) - St Ives SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.45	436	Н	11/06/16	St Ives Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
2:45.36	383	Н	30/01/16	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Whittlesey	St Ives	2
2:47.68	367	Н	01/07/15	St Ives Club Championships 2015	St Ives		3
2:47.81	367	Н	20/10/13	St Ives SC Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
2:49.56	355	F	05/11/11	St Ives Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
2:49.92	353	Н	21/10/12	St Ives SC Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
2:51.30	345	Н	12/03/11	Cambridgeshire County Champs	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:51.88	341	F	31/03/12	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:52.40	338	Н	18/10/14	St Ives SC Club Championships 2014	St Ives		4
2:54.13	328	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	St Ives	3
2:56.41	316	Н	17/03/12	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:58.70	304	Н	16/10/10	St Ives Club Champs	St Ives	St Ives	4
3:02.99	283	Н	27/03/10	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Peterborough	St Ives	2
3:18.95	220	Н	14/03/09	Cambridgeshire County Ch	Peterborough	St Ives	2
3:20.20	216	Н	27/09/09	St Ives Club Champs	St Ives	St Ives	4
3:23.78	205		05/04/09	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	St Ives	2
3:38.06	167	Н	09/03/08	Cambridgeshire County Mt	Cambridge	St Ives	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.45	436	Н	11/06/16	St Ives Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
2:45.36	383	Н	30/01/16	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Whittlesey	St Ives	2
2:47.68	367	Н	01/07/15	St Ives Club Championships 2015	St Ives		3
2:52.40	338	Н	18/10/14	St Ives SC Club Championships 2014	St Ives		4
2:47.81	367	Н	20/10/13	St Ives SC Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
2:49.92 Copyright 2024	353 4	Н	21/10/12	St Ives SC Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:54.13	328	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	St Ives	3
2:51.88	341	F	31/03/12	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:56.41	316	Н	17/03/12	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:49.56	355	F	05/11/11	St Ives Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
2:51.30	345	Н	12/03/11	Cambridgeshire County Champs	Peterborough	St Ives	2
2:58.70	304	Н	16/10/10	St Ives Club Champs	St Ives	St Ives	4
3:02.99	283	Н	27/03/10	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Peterborough	St Ives	2
3:20.20	216	Н	27/09/09	St Ives Club Champs	St Ives	St Ives	4
3:23.78	205		05/04/09	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	St Ives	2
3:18.95	220	Н	14/03/09	Cambridgeshire County Ch	Peterborough	St Ives	2
3:38.06	167	Н	09/03/08	Cambridgeshire County Mt	Cambridge	St Ives	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS